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Date		  :

Drawer	:
Date	 :

Rated voltage	 :

Articlenumber	 :
Type		  : From mach. nr.	 :

*Recomended Spare Part

1

3N~ 380-415V 50-60Hz 9675W

99862
OptiVend (TS / TL / TS HS) NG

15-09-2015
JK

06-08-2014
3X20276

13823

13906

06233
14x9 L=35mm
Silicone

*03484

*03484

04265

35227

13396

03506*

04267

07109 03139*

06336 (2x)

07108

04243

06381

80063*

03251

03484*

94113

1157694114 (2x)

03106*

1003838

05344 (4x)

06233
14x9 L=235mm
Silicone

Overflow

03251

03251

03251

1001233 (4x)

07373

02236*
02348*
02799* (3x)

hot w
ater

bypass
mixer

 1

OV 11 NG

02900

02900

02803 (3x)
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2 - 5
Date		  :

Drawer	:
Date	 :

Rated voltage	 :

Articlenumber	 :
Type		  : From mach. nr.	 :

*Recomended Spare Part

1

3N~ 380-415V 50-60Hz 9675W

99862
OptiVend (TS / TL / TS HS) NG

15-09-2015
JK

06-08-2014
3X20276

13823

13906

06233
14x9 L=35mm
Silicone

*03484

*03484

04265

35227

13396

03506*

04267

07109 03139*

06336 (2x)

07108

04243

06381

80063*

03251

03484*

94113

1157694114 (2x)

03106*

1003838

05344 (4x)

06233
14x9 L=235mm
Silicone

Overflow

03251

03251

03251

1001233 (4x)

07373

02236*
02348*
02799* (3x)

hot w
ater

bypass
mixer

 1

OV 22 NG
OV 32 NG
OV 42 NG

02900

03251

02803 (4x)

mixer
 2
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Date		  :

Drawer	:
Date	 :

Rated voltage	 :

Articlenumber	 :
Type		  : From mach. nr.	 :

*Recomended Spare Part

1

3N~ 380-415V 50-60Hz 9675W

99862
OptiVend (TS / TL / TS HS) NG

15-09-2015
JK

06-08-2014
3X20276

13823

13906

06233
14x9 L=35mm
Silicone

*03484

*03484

04265

35227

13396

03506*

04267

07109 03139*

06336 (2x)

07108

04243

06381

80063*

03251

03484*

94113

1157694114 (2x)

03106*

1003838

05344 (4x)

06233
14x9 L=235mm
Silicone

Overflow

03251

03251

03251

1001233 (4x)

07373

02236*
02348*
02799* (3x)

hot w
ater

bypass
mixer

 1

OV 33 NG
OV 43 NG
OV 53 NG
OV 63 NG

03251

03251

02803 (5x)

mixer
 2

mixer
 3



   

Rev	 :
Page	 :

Spare Parts Info www.animo.eu

4 - 5
Date		  :

Drawer	:
Date	 :

Rated voltage	 :

Articlenumber	 :
Type		  : From mach. nr.	 :

*Recomended Spare Part

1

3N~ 380-415V 50-60Hz 9675W

99862
OptiVend (TS / TL / TS HS) NG

15-09-2015
JK

06-08-2014
3X20276

13823

13906

06233
14x9 L=35mm
Silicone

*03484

*03484

04265

35227

13396

03506*

04267

07109 03139*

06336 (2x)

07108

04243

06381

80063*

03251

03484*

94113

1157694114 (2x)

03106*

1003838

05344 (4x)

06233
14x9 L=235mm
Silicone

Overflow

03251

03251

03251

1001233 (4x)

07373

02236*
02348*
02799* (3x)

hot w
ater

bypass
mixer

 1

OV 22 TS HS NG

03251

03251

02803 (5x)

bypass

mixer
 2




